Race Date
September 30, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Hart
Team Score (places):27

18 Tristan Brandenburg
17 Kevin Blackburn

26 Trevor Gergics

20 Dayton Briggs

28 Colin Hanson

43 Luke Stemmerich
47 Brian Tigue
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Team - Romeo
Team Score (places):34

169 Josh Skelly
156 Jack Kelke
161 Max Miller

163 Andrew Pries
166 Joseph Rinke
168 Owen Sharnas
158 Charlie Lipka
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Team - West
Team Score (places):74

234 Bode Vanstee
226 Marcus Rouse
198 Carson Collins
218 Noah Murray

212 Matthew Land
211 Colin Kilpatrick
200 Jack Crandall
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Team - MACH
Team Score (places):129

106 Ethan Wu

102 Andrew Allen

108 Max Zalewski
103 Richard Singleton
104 Peyton Smith
107 Jared Wu
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Results By Hanson's Race Management

Hanson's Invitational Middle School

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 12:21.8

11:50.0 11:50.0 0:00.0
12:02.0 23:52.0 0:12.0
12:29.0 36:21.0 0:39.0
12:37.0 48:58.0 0:47.0
12:51.0 1:01:49.0 1:01.0
13:10.0 1:14:59.0 1:20.0
13:16.0 1.28:15.0 1:26.0

Average Time: 12:31.6

11:49.0 11:49.0 0:00.0
12:28.0 24:17.0 0:39.0
12:41.0 36:58.0 0:52.0
12:48.0 49:46.0 0:59.0
12:52.0 1:02:38.0 1:03.0
13:02.0 1:15:40.0 1:13.0
13:13.0 1:28:53.0 1:24.0

Average Time: 13:16.4

12:42.0 12:42.0 0:00.0
12:46.0 25:28.0 0:04.0
13:15.0 38:43.0 0:33.0
13:41.0 52:24.0 0:59.0
13:58.0 1:06:22.0 1:16.0
14:06.0 1:20:28.0 1:24.0
14:08.0 1:34:36.0 1:26.0

Average Time: 14:28.1

Boys
Boys 2 Mile
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
8 2 2
8 3 5
7 5 10
8 6 16
8 11 27
8 (14) (41)
8 a7 (58)

Finish Position- 2
8 1 1
7 4 5
8 7 12
8 10 22
8 12 34
7 (13) 47
8 (15) (62)

Finish Position- 3
8 8 8
6 9 17
7 16 33
6 19 52
7 22 74
8 (25) (99)
7 (26) (125)

Finish Position- 4
8 21 21
8 23 44
8 24 68
7 28 96
7 33 129
6 (34) (163)

13:54.0 13:54.0 0:00.0
14:02.0 27:56.0 0:08.0
14:05.0 42:01.0 0:11.0
14:32.5 56:33.5 0:38.5
15:47.0 1:12:20.5 1:53.0
15:48.0 1.28:08.5 1.54.0
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Race Date Hanson's Invitational Middle School

September 30, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 2 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - L'Anse Creuse-South Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):147 Average Time: 15:13.6
1 91 Carter Timm 8 18 18 13:39.0 13:39.0 0:00.0
2 88 Andrew Lewis 8 20 38 13:46.0 27:25.0 0:07.0
3 93 Michael Vanbriesbrouck 8 32 70 15:22.0 42:47.0 1:43.0
4 86 Luke Jungwirth 7 38 108 16:38.0 59:25.0 2:59.0
5 96 Donovan Weatherly 6 39 147 16:43.0 1:16:08.0 3:04.0
6 95 Jonah Volpe 7 (40) (187) 17:26.0 1:33:34.0 3:47.0
7 81 Alex Christ 7 (41) (228) 17:46.0 1:51:20.0 4:07.0
Team - Reuther Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 15:03.4
1 116 Ethan Alt 6 27 27 14:22.0 14:22.0 0:00.0
2 125 Brendan Letissier 8 29 56 14:45.0 29:07.0 0:23.0
3 120 Thomas Conley 7 30 86 14:47.0 43:54.0 0:25.0
4 129 Primo Motyka 8 31 117 15:17.0 59:11.0 0:55.0
5 121 Owen Giroux 8 35 152 16:06.0 1:15:17.0 1:44.0
6 134 Joey Zeleznik 8 (36) (188) 16:08.0 1:31:25.0 1:46.0
7 118 Adeel Ansari 8 (37) (225) 16:24.0 1:47:49.0 2:02.0
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